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e = 1.5 * Tan

(contact angle)

Y1 = 0.45 / Tan

(contact angle)

Y2 = 0.67 / Tan

(contact angle)
Cg

oil

grease

da

Da

Assembly Weight

TIMKEN 23132YME

23132YM

160 mm
269. 999 mm
85. 9993 mm
978609 N

1574670 N

0.29

2.33

3. 46

0. 0627

1600

1400

184. 658 mm
247. 65 mm
19558. 90 g
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